
Kategorie dívky rok narození 2016 a 2017 

Běh 60 m: 

1. Nela Vondrušková 2016 11.16 s 

2. Ema Šťastná 2016 11.22 s 

3. Stella Šínová 2016 11.97 s 

4. Marie Pantáková 2017 12.00 s 

5. Anna Kaniová 2017 12.17 s 

6. Julie Bartošová 2017 12.20 s 

7. Alice Grunová 2016 12.28 s 

8. Liliana Hochmannová 2016 12.72 s 

9. Adriana Marie Macháčková 2017 12.79 s 

10. Aneta Jánková 2016 12.81 s 

11. Barbora Miličková 2017 12.91 s 

12. Vanesa Gogová 2016 13.00 s 

13. Emily Hladká 2017 13.10 s 

14. Tereza Bendová 2017 13.18 s 

15. Nikol Rösnerová 2016 13.40 s 

16. Karin Vašová 2016 13.64 s 

17. Viktorie Čapková 2017 13.65 s 

18. Barbora Hladká 2016 13.80 s 

19. Tereza Jandásková 2016 13.86 s 

20. Nikola Švandová 2016 13.87 s 

21. Rozálie Siverová 2016 13.88 s 

22. Isabella Krčálová 2016 14.02 s 

23. Izabella Zelinková 2017 14.37 s 

24. Linda Fasorová 2016 14.66 s 

 

Skok daleký: 

1. Nela Vondrušková 2016 342 cm 

2. Barbora Miličková 2017 290 cm 

3. Stella Šínová 2016 277 cm 

4. Viktorie Čapková 2017 273 cm 

5. Ema Bartošová 2016 261 cm 

6. Julie Bartošová 2017 254 cm 

=7. Tereza Bendová 2017 250 cm 

=7. Nikola Švandová 2016 250 cm 

9. Karin Vašová 2016 243 cm 

10. Alice Grunová 2016 239 cm 

=11. Vanesa Gogová 2016 230 cm 

=11. Isabella Krčalová 2016 230 cm 

=13. Linda Fasorová 2016 229 cm 

=13. Tereza Jandásková 2016 229 cm 

15. Ema Šťastná 2016 227 cm 

16. Marie Pantáková 2017 219 cm 

17. Rozálie Siverová 2016 215 cm 

18. Emily Hladká 2017 212 cm 



=19. Aneta Jánková 2016 208 cm 

=19. Nikol Rösnerová 2016 208 cm 

21. Barbora Hladká 2016 201 cm 

22. Adriana Marie Macháčková 2017 196 cm 

23. Pavla Kohoutová 2016 190 cm 

24. Liliana Hochmannová 2016 170 cm 

25. Izabella Zelinková 2017 161 cm 

 

Hod raketkou Vortex: 

1. Aneta Jánková 2016 14.28 m 

2. Nela Vondrušková 2016 14.10 m 

3. Alice Grunová 2016 12.02 m 

4. Nikol Rösnerová 2016 11.87 m 

5. Rozálie Siverová 2016 08.74 m 

6. Viktorie Čapková 2017 08.15 m 

7. Vanesa Gogová 2016 08.02 m 

8. Stella Šínová 2016 07.77 m 

9. Isabella Krčálová 2016 07.75 m 

10. Ema Šťastná 2016 07.15 m 

11. Julie Bartošová 2017 06.97 m 

12. Adriana Marie Macháčková 2017 06.23 m 

13. Karin Vašová 2016 06.05 m 

14. Pavla Kohoutová 2016 05.99 m 

15. Tereza Bendová 2017 05.94 m 

16. Liliana Hochmannová 2016 05.73 m 

17. Linda Fasorová 2016 05.48 m 

18. Lucie Tomková 2017 05.46 m 

19. Barbora Hladká 2016 05.37 m 

20. Ema Bartošová 2016 05.24 m 

21. Izabella Zelinková 2017 05.22 m 

22. Emily Hladká 2017 04.86 m 

23. Tereza Jandásková 2016 04.74 m 

24. Marie Pantáková 2017 04.34 m 

25. Barbora Miličková 2017 04.29 m 

26. Nikola Švandová 2016 03.69 m 

 


